:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8154564

Jan 08, 2024 - 01:58 (UTC)

In epoch 254,830 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 13271 - 0.017580228 ETH®
38.39 USD

2 13272 - 0.017498703 ETH®
38.21 USD

3 13273 - 0.017545467 ETH&
38.31 USD

4 13274 - 0.017470858 ETH&
38.15 USD

S 13276 - 0.015440668 ETH®
33.71 USD

6 13277 - 0.015397626 ETH®
33.62 USD

7 13278 - 0.015401085 ETH®
33.63 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/8154564
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/254830
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13271
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13272
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13273
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13274
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13276
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13277
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13278

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

13279

13280

13287

13289

13290

13291

13292

13293

13295

Validator Id

805307

Amount

- 0.017593147
38.41 USD

- 0.017501686
38.21 USD

- 0.017499213
38.21 USD

- 0.017482049
38.17 USD

- 0.017534292
38.29 USD

- 0.017580781
38.39 USD

- 0.017571716
38.37 USD

- 0.017602801
38.44 USD

- 0.017512463
38.24 USD

Amount

+ 0.042169380
92.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13279
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13280
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13287
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13289
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13290
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13291
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13292
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13293
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/13295
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/805307

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



