

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8154564</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 08, 2024 · 01:58 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,830</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>13271</u>	- 0.017580228 ETH ⊘ 38.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>13272</u>	- 0.017498703 ETH ↔ 38.21 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>13273</u>	- 0.017545467 ETH ⊘ 38.31 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>13274</u>	- 0.017470858 ETH ⊘ 38.15 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>13276</u>	- 0.015440668 ETH ⊘ 33.71 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>13277</u>	- 0.015397626 ETH 🐼 33.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>13278</u>	- 0.015401085 ETH 🐼 33.63 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>13279</u>	- 0.017593147 ETH ⊘ 38.41 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>13280</u>	- 0.017501686 ETH ⊘ 38.21 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>13287</u>	- 0.017499213 ETH ⊘ 38.21 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>13289</u>	- 0.017482049 ETH ⊘ 38.17 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>13290</u>	- 0.017534292 ETH ⊘ 38.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>13291</u>	- 0.017580781 ETH ③ 38.39 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>13292</u>	- 0.017571716 ETH ⊘ 38.37 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>13293</u>	- 0.017602801 ETH ③ 38.44 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>13295</u>	- 0.017512463 ETH ⊘ 38.24 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	805307	+ 0.042169380 ETH 🐼
		92.08 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.